
Sadnwiches
Cucumber, mascarpone, watercress V
Smoked salmon, dill, cream cheese 

Mature cheddar, plum chutney V
Roast turkey breast, cranberry sauce 

Savoury
Pigs in blanket sausage roll

Scones
Mandarin & cranberry scone V

Clotted cream V
Strawberry jam V

 

Sweet
Orange & cinnamon popping candy lollipop

Moor Hall pistachio, gold leaf & kadayif chocolate bar
Mince pie cupcake, brandy buttercream

Christmas pudding cheesecake, almond holly
Traditional mini Stollen

Tea or coffee
An unlimited supply of loose-leaf tea or freshly brewed coffee

Dietary requirements catered for when requested at the time of booking.

Festive Afternoon Tea

V suitable for vegetarians 
We cannot guarantee that any dish on our menus is "free-from" any allergen, but only that it does not contain
that allergen as an ingredient. Our kitchens handle numerous ingredients and allergens and whilst we have
strict controls in place to reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee
that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. There is significant risk of cross contamination. Our vegan dishes are
made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies.
Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivity to any ingredient even if you have
dined with us before as ingredients may be substituted or changed at short notice. 

You can review further allergy information on our website by scanning the QR code.


